
Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Nexus Electro Steel Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: - 17/10/,2022; List of Creditors as on; -30.06.2023. 

 

List of Employee Dues (other than Workmen Dues) 

 

S.no Name 
Amount of Claims 

Received 

Amount of claims 

Admitted 

Amount of 

claims Not  

Admitted 

Amount of 

claims rejected 
Status 

1 Ketan C. Bagadia 59,88,298.00 59,41,442.00 46,856.00 - Admitted 

2 Hiren Mahendra Botadra 23,09,290.00 23,09,290.00 - - Admitted 

3 Jatin K. Sheth 12,87,371.00 12,40,948.00 46,423.00 - Admitted 

4 Nitin D Kamani 4,54,021.00 3,17,084.00 1,36,937.00 - Admitted 

5 Vijaykumar Ramchandra Sabnis 34,46,453.00 3,20,790.00 31,25,663.00 - Admitted 

6 P.T.Manoharan 2,77,838.00 1,34,636.00 1,43,202.00 - Admitted 

7 Savio Stephen Remedios 9,96,079.00 6,14,750.00 3,81,329.00 - Admitted 

   1,47,59,350.00   1,08,78,940.00      38,80,410.00                            -     
 

 

 

 


